
palomas
• blanco tequila • 

•rosemary-infused mezcal espadín•
• lime • grapefruit soda •

c l a s s i c  or  s p i c y

c E R V E
Z A

Tecate | Cervecería Cuauhtémoc Moctezuma, Mexico
Corona/Corona Light | Grupo Modelo, Mexico
Pacífico | Cervecería del Pacífico, Mexico
Dos Equis XX Amber | Cervecería Cuauhtémoc, Mexico
Narragansett Lager | Narragansett Brewing Company, RI

4.
5.
5.
6.
3.

BOTTLES + CANS

(CLASSIC)   (GINGER-MELON)

WE HAVE JARRITOS
MEXICAN SODA
assorted flavors 3.

¡2020 ES UN
VIAJE, ¿EH?

TELL US IF YOU'D LIKE TO add spice

v NO
cjust bought a Cadillac

tequila ocho blanco
pierre ferrand dry curaçao
agave
lime juice

MARGARITA

- FLAVORS -

(spicEd pineapple) (HIBISCUS)

( J A LAP En O )    ( C O C O N UT )

s

Y Y 

@YELLOWDOORTACOitf

Oaxacan Old Fashioned
• reposado tequila • aged mezcal •

• agave • mole bitters • 12.

Sor Juana
• hibiscus-infused blanco tequila •

• coconut oil-washed bruto americano •
• lillet rosé • agave • orange bitters • 12.

Mexicali Blues
• lime leaf-infused cachaça •

• charanda • spicy ginger cordial •
• lime juice • jalapeño agave •
• lime + buckspice bitters • 12.

RASPBERRY NEGRONI
• altos añejo tequila • 

• raspberry-infused campari • 
• sweet vermouth • mole bitters • 12.

RED SANGRIA
• house specialty • 12.

WHITE

SPARKLING

red

Torres Verdeo. Verdejo. Rueda, Spain
De Martino. Sauvignon Blanc. Maipo Valley, Chile
Rotating. Rosé. 

¡HOLA!. Cava. Barcelona, Spain

Viu Manent. Malbec. Colchagua Valley, Chile
Aviary. Cabernet Sauvignon. Napa Valley, CA
Honoro Vera. Garnacha. Calatayud, Spain

9.
10.

10.

10.
11.
8.

| 35.
| 39.

| 39.

| 39.
| 43.
| 31.

MKT.

I

6
margaritas

de la casa 12.5

5

15.

Y Lower Mills

WE HAVE MARGARITA KITS

 MAKES 8 DRINKS  •  (HOUSE, COCONUT & JALAPEÑO)       16.

DRAFT
Modelo Especial Lager | Grupo Modelo, Mexico
Dos Equis XX Ambar | Cervecería Cuauhtémoc, Mexico
Fiddlehead IPA | Fiddlehead Brewing Company, VT
Bantam Rojo | Bantam Cider Company, MA
    Rotating Draft Line  | Cisco Brewery, MA
    Seasonal Draft Line  | Rotating

6.
6.
7.
7.
MP.
MP.


